Certificate Number
Baseefa15ATEX0099U
Issued 21 June 2016
Page 1 of 5
2
ED - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
Component Intended for use on/in an Equipment or Protective System
Intended for use in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres

Number Issue Date Description
GHG 960 6301 P G 01/07/14 Gasket for Internal/External Earth Stud
752302 1 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Component Type Code
752303 Sheet I on 1 07/01116 Ex-Cell Enclosure Range - General Assembly
752303 Sheet 2 of3 I 07/01116 Ex-Cell Enclosure Range - General Assembly
752303 Sheet 3 of 3 1 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Enclosure Range - General Assembly
752304 Sheet I of2 I 07/01116 Ex-Cell Enclosure Maximum Gland ing Areas
752304 Sheet 2 of2 I 07/01116 Ex-Cell Enclosure Maximum Glanding Areas
752305 I 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Gland Plate & Gasket
752306 I 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Lid Gasket
752307 I 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Enclosure Range Ex Component Certification Label
752435 0 07/01/16 Ex-Cell EAGLE Enclosure - General Assembly
752436 0 07/01116 Ex-Cell FLUSH MOUNT Enclosure - General Assembly
7524 37 0 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Y4 Turn Lock Details
75280 2 I 08/03/16 Painted Sta inless Steel Enclosure
752857 0 07/01/16 Ex-Cell Accessories - Padlock Hasp, ID Label
752949 0 07/01/16 Silicon e sealing washer
All drawings are held on IECExBAS 15.0071 U and common to Baseefa 15ATEX0099U